
1 

 

 

IGNOU Regional Centre, Bhubaneswar 

 

MSCENV practical exam/viva voce schedule for TEE Dec 2024 
 

Venue: IGNOU, REGIONAL CENTRE, C-1, INSTITUTIONAL AREA, 

BHUBANESWAR-751013 
 

Practical counseling class for MSCENV has already been conducted for learners who have registered 

for the courses (MEVL-11, MEVL-12 & MEVL-13) till July 2024. So, the   

MSCENV practical examination/viva voce for TEE Dec 2024 has been scheduled to be held at IGNOU RC 

Bhubaneswar as per the below schedule. All eligible learners who have submitted their practical records are 

requested to attend the examination/viva voce as per the schedule.  Learners must show his/her ID card and 

hall ticket/DD to attend the scheduled viva voce. 

Please note- If anyone remains absent in the practical/project/internship examination/viva voce as 

per the schedule for TEE Dec 2024, then the submitted practical/project/internship record stands 

rejected and she/he has to do the practical/project/internship again following all the required procedure 

for the next examination. 

Learners who have taken admission from Jan 2023 admission session onwards will have to pay the 

practical examination fees as per the IGNOU notification. If the desired practical courses are not showing in 

your hall ticket (for TEE Dec 2024) then you have not paid the required fees. Learners who have not paid 

practical exam fees for TEE Dec 2024 should submit Demand Draft (DD) 

drawn in favour of IGNOU and payable at Bhubaneswar on the scheduled date.  

Without payment of practical fees, the awards will not be updated in the Grade card.  

 Practical/Internship/Project Fee norms:  

 

Upto 4 Credit Rs. 300/- Per course 

Above 4 Credit Rs. 500/- per course 

 
DATE- 27.03.2025, TIME- 10.00 AM- 01.00 PM 

 

DATE- 27.03.2025, TIME- 02.00 PM- 05.00 PM 

 

DATE- 28.03.2025, TIME- 10.00 AM- 01.00 PM 

 

DATE- 28.03.2025, TIME- 02.00 PM- 05.00 PM 
 

Regional Director 
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List of Learners 

SL.NO ENROL NO NAME COURSE  DATE TIME 

1 2401043936 SUBHASMITA PANDA MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

2 2354021002 M.T.DIBYASHIKHA MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

3 2351245858 RASHMITA PATRA MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

4 2350968301 SUBHASMITA PATRA MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

5 2352166265 SUBHALAXMI SWAIN MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

6 2451884174 SOUBHAYALAXMI PRADHAN MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

7 2107692016 SUBHASHREE MALLICK MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

8 2251056911 SAMARENDRA DAS MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

9 2451884240 PAD`MALAYA SINGH MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

10 2451884410 SATYAJIT KHUNTIA MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

11 2250804855 SWARNAREKHA BARIK MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

12 2352409555 SATYABATI BAG MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

13 2400246728 SHRUTISMITA PRADHAN MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

14 2400223527 DEEPIKA CHOUDHURY MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

15 2354020731 BISHNUPRIYA SAHOO MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

16 2351173090 SARMISTHA SAHOO MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

17 2351664540 ANJALI PASAYAT MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

18 2450647305 ANANYA ARPITA MISHRA MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

19 2401915875 AJIT KUMAR MOHANTY MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

20 2451878567 LINA MOHANTY MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

21 2300609157 B.NIHARIKA KHAMARI MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

22 2301146967 SUSHREE SANGITA PRADHAN MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

23 2350525279 SAGARIKA MISHRA MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

24 2350524971 ARPITA MISHRA MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

25 2451884132 PRERANA BISWAL MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

26 2451885720 KABITA SAHOO MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

27 2450647286 BHABAGRAHI RATH MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

28 2451878335 DHARMANANDA SAHOO MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

29 2353703395 PRITYISH RANJAN NAYAK MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

30 2451878459 SWARAJ SWAIN MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

31 2350928084 SANJUKTA BEHERA MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

32 2400275752 SWATI SABUJIMA KALO MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

33 2250798710 MALAYA KUMAR NANDA MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

34 2301405327 SHILPA SAHU MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

35 2350220161 AMRUTA PATI MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

36 2451884106 BISWAJIT SAHU MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

37 2451884092 SWOSTY SHREYA PANDA MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

38 2400088659 SUNANDA MOHAPATRA MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

39 2350720423 S SAI KUMAR MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

40 2400808424 SUBHASHREE SAHOO MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

41 2352387034 LOHIT KUMAR SAHOO MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

42 2351670570 AJIT KUMAR MAHAPATRA MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

43 2450649571 PRAVAT CHANDRA BARIK MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

44 2451884209 SS PRIYADARSHINI PANDA MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

45 2350401576 M.DEEPTI MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

46 2351673120 G. KUMARI MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 
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47 2452375382 MANISHARANI NAYAK MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

48 2401614613 RANU KARMAKAR MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

49 2450642200 SANCHITA MALLICK MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

50 2401089990 PALU RAJ PRADHAN MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

51 2450070445 SRADHANJALI NATH MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

52 2300065520 PRATIKSHYA SAHOO MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

53 2400496835 MONALISHA ACHARYA  MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

54 2401089916 SASMITA SAHU MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

55 2452375187 MADHUSMITA SAHOO MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

56 2401089937 BISWARUPA LAXMIPRIYA MOHANTY MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

57 2451878530 BARNALEE RATH MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

58 2350721543 DIBYAPRAVA BISWAL MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

59 2351664875 RAJANIKANTA SETHI MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

60 2450644672 AYAN JANA MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

61 2351590026 SANTOSH RANJAN SAHOO MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

62 2451884338 RUPASHREE SAHOO MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

63 2451884282 GRUHALAXMI SAHOO MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

64 2451884976 ARGHYARUPA SAHOO MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

65 2351672150 JEEBAMN BARIK MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

66 2450176519 SUBHASHREE SADAUGI MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

67 2451884430 SHARMILI ROUT MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

68 2450637890 BISWABANDITA SAMAL MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

69 2451878504 BHAGYASHREE MAHANTA MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

70 2452375398 PRATIKSHYA MEKAP MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

71 2450361420 IPSITA MISHRA MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

72 2452375119 SUSHREE APARNA KAYASTHA MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

73 2451884615 MAHESWARI MOHANTY MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

74 2450648908 SUBHAM KUMAR SINGH MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

75 2451884087 PRAGNYA MISHRA MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

76 2450632136 ROKEYA FIRDOUS MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

77 2350034280 CHUMINA SWAIN MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

78 2351246598 SANGITA NAYAK MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

79 2350719459 DIPTI RANJAN ROUT MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

80 2401946388 SIPRA MOHANTY MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

81 2350721380 PRIYABRATA KHILAR MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

82 2350715582 SUNITA PRIYADARSHINI MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

83 2451884662 SOMANATH DAS MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

84 2452375443 BIGYA RANJAN MALLICK MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

85 2450234924 HEMALATA SAMAL MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

86 2451885170 CHARANJIBI MANSINGH MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

87 2451885381 SMRUTIRANJAN BISWAL MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

88 2452375145 JYOTIRMAYEE TRIPATHY MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

89 2452375124 INDRAJIT MISHRA MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

90 2401710160 PRIYA PRIYADARSHINI MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

91 2450331488 PRITIPRANGYA PARIDA MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

92 2450642561 HARAPRIYA SUBUDHI MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

93 2400493121 RAJLAXMI BASTIA MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

94 2450649674 RAJSHREE MOHAPATRA MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

95 2401037430 SASMITA PANDA MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 
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96 2351667468 RUTUPARNA BISWAL MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

97 2452375084 AMBIKA MISHRA MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

98 2300545284 ANIMESH MISTRY MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

99 2451884066 MOUSMI SAHU MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

100 2451884050 PUJA RANI MUDULI MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

101 2401494380 PRANGYA PARAMITA LENKA MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

102 2350887299 LIPSHA MAYEE SAHA MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

103 2350717158 JAYANTI MAHANTA MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

104 2450649442 SATYABAN BEHERA MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

105 2450166470 SASWATI SMRUTIREKHA MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

106 2350715026 BIRAJA PANIGRAHI MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

107 2353722029 KHUSHBOO KUMARI MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

108 2107442758 SWAPNA RANI MEHER MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

109 2400366770 SANGRANI KUMAR NAYAK MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

110 2301110579 PARASAKTI SUBHADRIKA MEVL-11 27.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

      1 2351670570 AJIT KUMAR MAHAPATRA MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

2 2351672150 JEEBAN BARIK MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

3 2401946388 SIPRA MOHANTY MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

4 2351673120 G.KUMARI MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

5 2401614613 RUNU KARMAKAR MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

6 2401089990 PALU RAJ PRADHAN MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

7 2353290882 SUBHASMITA ROUT MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

8 2300065520 PRATIKSHYA SAHOO MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

9 2250806550 KALYANI ROUT MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

10 2353703672 PRAGYAN PRIYAMBADA  MOHAPATRA MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

11 2351246598 SANGITA NAYAK MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

12 2350719459 DIPTI RANJAN ROUT MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

13 2250923094 BANANI SANTRA MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

14 2350721380 PRIYABRATA KHILAR MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

15 2350436422 TARANISEN BASTIA MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

16 2350715582 SUNITA PRIYADARSHINI MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

17 2250798520 JYOTIPRABHA HOTA MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

18 2401566855 SHABDALIPI MOHANTY MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

19 2401710160 PRIYA PRIYADARSHINI MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

20 2351668248 DEEPALI DAS MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

21 2400463960 SONALI ROUL MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

22 2400520335 RUPA RANI GIRI MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

23 2400562520 PRANIT KUMAR MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

24 2401037430 SASMITA PANDA MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

25 2401043936 SUBHASMITA PANDA MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

26 2351667468 RUTUPURNA BISWAL MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

27 2253153865 BHIBUTI BHUSAN DAS MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

28 2401494380 PRANGYA PARAMITA LENKA MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

29 2350401576 M.DEEPTI MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

30 2351173090 SARMISTHA SAHOO MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

31 2354021002 M.T. DIBYASHIKHA MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

32 2351245858 RASHMITA PATRA MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

33 2350968301 SHUBHASMITA PATRA MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 
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34 2352166265 SUBHALAXMI SWAIN MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

35 2251056911 SAMARENDRA DAS MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

36 2250265054 SAGARIKA PANDA MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

37 2200364908 PRIYAMBADA SAHOO MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

38 2400814767 DIPTIMAYEE SAHOO MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

39 2352409555 SATYABATI BAG MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

40 2400246728 SHRUTISMITA PRADHAN MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

41 2400223527 DEEPIKA CHOUDHURY MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

42 2354020731 BISHNUPRIYA SAHOO MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

43 2252810327 KHUSI KIRAN SAHU MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

44 2401915875 AJIT KUMAR MOHANTY MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

45 2400357001 RUPALI KANDI MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

46 2352949722 SABITA PRADHAN MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

47 2300609157 B.NIHARIKA KHAMARI MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

48 2250346095 MEERARANI PARIDA MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

49 2400301358 IPSITA MOHANTY MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

50 2351247871 SARALA SIMIRAN GAYAN MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

51 2400031885 TAPAS KUMAR BEHERA MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

52 2352131037 GATISMITA GIRI MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

53 2200986558 MANASMITA MAHARANA MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

54 2353703395 PRITISH RANJAN NAYAK MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

55 2354021050 PRABODH KUMAR SAHOO MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

56 2350928084 SANJUKTA BEHERA MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

57 2400301825 YANGYASENI PADHI MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

58 2400031761 JASODA RUDEI MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

59 2400060306 BIJAY CHANDRA TANTI MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

60 2400364211 JYOTSNARANI MOHAPATRA MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

61 2351590026 SANTOSH RANJAN SAHOO MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

62 2351664875 RAJANIKANTA SETHI MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

63 2250798710 MALAYA KUMAR NANDA MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

64 2350716022 SWATISWAGATIKA SATAPATHY MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

65 2350721543 DIBYAPRAVA BISWAL MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

66 2352947397 AMRITA MAHESWARI MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

67 2251612224 TEENA BHOI MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

68 2401916399 SUNANDA DIKSHIT MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

69 2400088659 SUNANDA MOHAPATRA MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

70 2400808424 SUBHASHREE SAHOO MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

71 2400369466 SUSMITA PAL MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

72 2251056629 MITARANI SWAIN MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

73 2250986277 ALAKANANDA PATRO MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

74 2350715026 BIRAJA PANIGRAHI MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

75 2353722029 KHUSHBOO KUMARI MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

76 2400572827 NANDINI PRADHAN MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

77 2400808661 SWAGATIKA SAHU MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

78 2107442758 SWAPNA RANI MEHER MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

79 2350715957 SUSMITA ACHARYA MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

80 2301110579 PRASAKTI SUBHADRIKA MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

81 2351468764 SUBHASHREE NAYAK MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 
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NOT PAID 

    1 2350720423 S SAI KUMAR  MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

2 2400366770 SANGRAM KUMAR NAYAK MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

3 2400059049 ASIT KUMAR MEHER MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

4 2400568827 SUCHITRA DASH MEVL-12 27.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

      1 2350715026 BIRAJA PANIGRAHI MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

2 2351979764 RUCHISMITA SETHY MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

3 2351859481 SMITARANI SAHU MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

4 2350717230 DIBYARANJAN PRADHAN MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

5 2351672530 SUPRIYA GOUDA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

6 2251056911 SAMARENDRA DAS MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

7 2353721866 SHRUTIDHARA SAHU MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

8 2351335720 DEBASMITA GAIGARIA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

9 2351173090 SARMISTHA SAHOO MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

10 2300981992 SEBATI KISHAN MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

11 2351671072 INDRANI MOHAPATRA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

12 2350067860 SOMNA KUMARI MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

13 2250265054 SAGARIKA PANDA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

14 2352400218 PRIYADARSHINI PATRA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

15 2301188181 BIDYUTPRAVA MAHANTA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

16 2250798520 JYOTIPRABHA HOTA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

17 2353722060 BIDYASWATI NAYAK MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

18 2350553542 NALINI PRADHAN MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

19 2351669455 JANMEJAY SATAPATHY MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

20 2353703749 PRATHANA DAS MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

21 2354020963 JYOTIRMAYEE NAYAK MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

22 2352649480 SANDHYARANI SWAIN MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

23 2351468363 NAWISTA NAJREEN MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

24 2351672320 MAMATA SINGH MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

25 2350963085 PURNABALA PUSTY MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

26 2250664840 SANCHARI MISRA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

27 2350920782 MAMTAMAYEE PANDA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

28 2351667468 RUTUPARNA BISWAL MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

29 2350031131 SMITA PATTANAIK MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

30 2350560351 PRAVASA KUMAR HOTA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

31 2352243417 MANASWINI SAHOO MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

32 2352128434 PRABIN KUMAR DASH MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

33 2352127192 PRBINA KUMAR DASH MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

34 2352241538 RANJIT BEHERA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

35 2351668248 DEEPALI DAS MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

36 2253153865 BHIBUTI BHUSAN DAS MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

37 2350714781 SUJITA KUMAR SAHU MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

38 2350716172 KAJAL BEHERA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

39 2350718220 SANDHYARANI SAHOO MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

40 2350494199 HARAPRIYA GOUDA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

41 2350714539 RAMA CHANDRA ROUT MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

42 2352166265 SUBHALAXMI SWAIN MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

43 2352127905 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI JENA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 
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44 2353704133 JYOSTNARANI MAHANTA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

45 2351889634 PRASAD KUMAR BAGH MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

46 2250021818 MANJULA KUMARI PATTANAYAK MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

47 2350714246 PRIYA PRADHAN MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

48 2350553645 SUNIL KUMAR BHOI MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

49 2351468506 JUKTAMUKHI JENA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

50 2350717604 BISWARANJAN MAHAPATRA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

51 2250346095 MEERANI PARIDA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

52 2351467705 SUSHREE SANGITA DAS MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

53 2351247871 SARALA SIMIRAN GAYAN MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

54 2350007686 PRIYADARSHINI PRADHAN MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

55 2350716125 SASMITA PARIDA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

56 2250803329 NIHARKANTA OJHA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

57 2350489187 MONALISHA PAL MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

58 2350715406 SWATI KANUNGO MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

59 2350094401 KASTURI SAHU MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

60 2353703395 PRITISH RANJAN NAYAK MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

61 2351666712 B. ROJARANI PATRO MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

62 2354021050 PRABODH KUMAR SAHOO MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

63 2351671004 SABNAM ARA BEGUM MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

64 2351004887 CHANDRIKA MADHUMITA BEHERA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

65 2351468466 KHIRABDHI TANAYA PATRA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

66 2350717712 SHIBANI DAS MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

67 2350716906 SASMITA CHAND MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

68 2350920695 RASHMIRANJAN SATAPATHY MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

69 2353721927 SUSHREESANGITA MOHANTY MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

70 2350049296 MRUTYUJAYA PANDA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

71 2350718410 JYOTI RANJAN BARIK MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

72 2350493865 ADARSHREE ROJALIN MEVL-13 28.03.2025 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

      73 2250798710 MALAYA KUMAR NANDA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

74 2350716022 SWATISWAGATIKA SATAPATHY MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

75 2350721306 PRANGYA PARAMITA RAUTARAY MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

76 2352387306 DIBYAHARATI SOBAR MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

77 2350721543 DEBYAPRAVA BISWAL MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

78 2351664216 BARSHARANI PATRA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

79 2351672459 SUCHISMITA NAYAK MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

80 2351669579 NAMITA NAYAK MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

81 2352947397 AMRITA MAHESWARI MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

82 2251612224 TEENA BHOI MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

83 2350220650 BANDITA PRIYADARSHINI MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

84 2352648890 ADYASHA PRIYADARSHINI MOHANTA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

85 2351667323 SUBHALAXMI SAHOO MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

86 2351317460 KUNILATA NAYAK MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

87 2350220161 AMRUTA PATI MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

88 2350222098 JYOSTNARANI DAS MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

89 2351666179 SATYA RANJAN ROUT MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

90 2300376121 RASHMITA NAIK MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

91 2350718154 STHITIPRAJNA RAUTARA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 
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      92 2351670461 RANJITA NAYAK MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

93 2351672593 PRIYANKA GIRI MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

94 2350720423 S SAI KUMAR MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

95 2351235850 SWAGATIKA DAS MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

96 2350718088 SIPTI SETHI MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

97 2350719715 SOUMYA RANJAN SAMAL MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

98 2352387672 PURNACHANDRA SAHU MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

99 2352658218 SUMA KARMAKAR MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

100 2200364908 PRIYAMBADA SAHOO MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

101 2350536680 NIKYTASA DASH MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

102 2351668417 DIPTIRANI MISHRA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

103 2352409555 SATYABATI BAG MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

104 2350719398 DIPTI SMITA HEMRAM MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

105 2252810327 KHUSI KIRAN SAHU MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

106 2300872986 AMIT KUMAR BEHERA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

107 2350221790 SUSANTA KUMAR SAHU MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

108 2350714950 NEHA PARVEEN MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

109 2352949595 PRATIKHYA PANDA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

110 2352387409 SUBHALAXMI DAS MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

111 2251056629 MITARANI SWAIN MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

112 2300609157 B.NIHARIKA KHAMARI MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

113 2351664540 ANJALI PASAYAT MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

114 2250806858 KUMUDINI PRADHAN MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

115 2253314492 BISWAJEET SAHOO MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

116 2351467325 ABHIMANYU KUMAR SINGH MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

117 2350714396 JYOTSNAMAYEE PRIYADARSHINI BISWAL MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

118 2350716402 SUBASINI MOHAPATRA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

119 2250798475 SAYED TAHER AHMED MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

120 2251130860 SUCHISMITA PATTANAYAK MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

121 2352387034 LOHIT KUMAR SAHOO MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

122 2352386953 GOURI SHANKAR PANIGRAHI MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

123 2350401750 SONALI SAHOO MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

124 2350717754 ASMITA DEEPA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

125 2351865777 RAJASHREE SWAIN MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

126 2351672150 JEEBAN BARIK MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

127 2351672274 PRIYANKA ROUT  MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

128 2351468661 CHANDAN SAMAL MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

129 2350715366 SANTANU GHOSH MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

130 2353703899 SACHCHIDANANDA SETHI MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

131 2351467541 PRATIKSHYA DASH MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

132 2351467393 MONALISHA PRADHAN MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

133 2351467500 SANTOSINEE SAHOO MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

134 2352387570 KIRTIMAYEE DAS MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

135 2350352450 PRALIPTA PARIDA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

136 2351467921 ABHILIPSA PRIYADARSINI MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

137 2352387800 BHAGYASHREE JENA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

138 2350721158 RASHMI SAHU MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

139 2350431159 SUMITRA MALLICK MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 
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140 2300544647 PAPALI PATRA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

141 2351055185 KSHITISH KUMAR JENA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

142 2300065520 PRATIKSHYA SAHOO MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

143 2353290882 SUBHASMITA ROUT MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

144 2351336897 PRATIKSHYA SAHOO MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

145 2351611520 KALYANI BALIRSINGH MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

146 2352134632 MAHENDRA SAHU MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

147 2351468867 SONALI NAYAK MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

148 2300487444 ASHA PRAVATI KULLU MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

149 2352386850 JITA RANI ROUT MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

150 2352386830 LAXMIPRIYA PRADHAN MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

151 2350719459 DIPTI RANJAN ROUT MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

152 2353834857 SYED MSROOR MEHDI MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

153 2353830050 ABHINIKA KUMARI MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

154 2250923094 BANANI SANTRA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

155 2350721380 PRIYABRATA KHILAR MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

156 2350436422 TARANISEN BASTIA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

157 2350715582 SUNITA PRIYADARSINI MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

158 2250119384 SUBHALAXMI ROUTRAY MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

159 2353722076 DHANANJAY PRADHAN MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

160 2353290917 BAISHAKHEE NAYAK MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

161 2351666570 BARSARNI SAHOO MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

162 2350717456 PRABHASISH MALLICK MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

163 2352950030 ANJALI TOPPO MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

164 2352395620 MITALI MOHAPATRA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

165 2350714586 IPSITA SAHOO MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

166 2350717158 JAYANTI MAHANTA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

167 2251737345 SUJIT DAS MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

168 235322029 KHUSHBOO KUMARI MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

169 2353290922 BIDYUT BANERJEE MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

170 2107442758 SWAPNA RANI MEHER MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

171 2350715957 SUSMITA ACHARYA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

172 2301110579 PARASAKTI SUBHADRIKA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

173 2350357935 SUBHALAXMI SOREN MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

174 2351468764 SUBHASHREE NAYAK MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

 

NOT PAID 

    1 2351013472 RASMITA PARIJA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

2 2352386927 SHUBHRA SUCHARITA TARAI MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

3 2350401576 M. DEEPTI MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

4 2352947289 SUJATA MANJARI SAHOO MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

5 2351989839 ANIKTA MISHRA MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

6 2300059750 RUCHISMITA SAHOO MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

7 2300992960 ANUSUYA SAMANTARAY MEVL-13 28.03.2025 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

 


